
Hallenspielplan  Waldkraiburg, Halle Hauptschule  ( 260461 )
Franz-Liszt-Str.
84478   Waldkraiburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.07.2024 14:00 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

VfL Waldkraiburg (M/mJgd) TSV EBE Forst ...ed 1 (M/
mJgd)

36:31

Sa. 24.08.2024 12:00

13:30

15:00

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

VfL Waldkraiburg (M/mJgd)

TSV Herrsching 1 (M/mJgd)

VfL Waldkraiburg (M/mJgd)

TSV Herrsching 1 (M/mJgd)

TSV Bobingen 1 (M/mJgd)

TSV Bobingen 1 (M/mJgd)

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.09.2024 16:00 BzK wD VRVfL Waldkraiburg III VfL Waldkraiburg II 19:20

Sa. 28.09.2024 12:00

13:30

15:00

18:00

BzK wD VR

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL MA

BOL M

VfL Waldkraiburg II

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

SVW Burghausen

Kirchheimer SC

TSV Vaterstetten

SpVgg Altenerding

20:13

28:16

22:24

27:36

Sa. 05.10.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

ÜBOL MC

BzK mD
VR

BzK wD VR

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg III

TV Bad Tölz

TV Eggenfelden

SVW Burghausen

31:36

24:25

12:9

Sa. 12.10.2024 13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

18:00

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

BOL M

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

SC Kirchdorf e. V. II

TSV Schleißheim II

VfL Waldkraiburg II

SVW Burghausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

26:32

So. 13.10.2024 13:00 ÜBOL MC VfL Waldkraiburg SG SHV/UHC Salzburg 29:35

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL MA

BOL M

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

ESV Freilassing

Kirchheimer SC

TSV Schleißheim

27:24

46:34

37:31

Sa. 16.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

16:00

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

ÜBOL MA

BzK wD VR

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg III

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

SVA Palzing

SVA Palzing II

SpVgg Altenerding

TSV Schleißheim

SpVgg Altenerding

TSV Simbach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

30:33

10:20

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

BzK wD VR

BzK mD
VR

BOL M

VfL Waldkraiburg II

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg III

TSV Simbach

SC Freising

21:13

22:24

25:32

Sa. 30.11.2024 12:45

14:30

16:00

18:00

BzK mD
VR

BzK wD VR

ÜBOL WB

BOL M

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg II

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

TV Altötting II

TSV Trudering

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

23:10

29:9

16:16

31:29

Sa. 07.12.2024 09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:00

16:00

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL MC

VfL Waldkraiburg II

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg II*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg II*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg II*

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg II*

SC Kirchdorf e. V. II

TSV Schleißheim II

VfL Waldkraiburg

HSG B-one

SF Föching

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

17:21

36:33



Hallenspielplan  Waldkraiburg, Halle Hauptschule  ( 260461 )
Franz-Liszt-Str.
84478   Waldkraiburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 12:15

13:30

16:00

BzK mD
VR

ÜBOL MC

BzK wD VR

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg III

TV Altötting

TuS Prien

TV Altötting II

22:21

33:29

22:9

So. 15.12.2024 11:30 BzK wD VRVfL Waldkraiburg II TSV Simbach II 30:14

Sa. 11.01.2025 14:00 ÜBOL MA VfL Waldkraiburg SVW Burghausen 37:41

So. 19.01.2025 09:30

11:00

BzK wD RR

BzL wD RR

VfL Waldkraiburg II

VfL Waldkraiburg

TV Altötting II (a.K.)

SC Eching

12:21

23:18

Sa. 25.01.2025 16:00 ÜBOL MC VfL Waldkraiburg SBC Traunstein 31:32

Sa. 01.02.2025 13:00

15:00

16:30

18:00

ÜBOL WB

BzK wD RR

BzL wD RR

BOL M

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg II

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

TSV Grafing

SpVgg Altenerding

ASV Dachau

SSG Metten

20:19

10:27

32:25

28:31

So. 02.02.2025 15:30 BzK mD
RR

VfL Waldkraiburg TSV Simbach 23:27

Sa. 08.02.2025 11:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

BzK mD
RR

wE-Jgd RR

wE-Jgd RR

wE-Jgd RR

wE-Jgd RR

wE-Jgd RR

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

TV Eggenfelden

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

SVW Burghausen

TG Landshut

TG Landshut II

TV Altötting II

21:27

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.02.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

16:00

18:00

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

mMinis RR

ÜBOL WB

BOL M

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

TG Landshut

TSV Simbach

TV Altötting II

TV Altötting III

TSV Sauerlach

TV Altötting

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

26:11

22:31

Sa. 22.02.2025 16:00 ÜBOL MC VfL Waldkraiburg TuS Traunreut 36:27

Sa. 01.03.2025 12:00 BOL M VfL Waldkraiburg HC Donau/Paar 27:23

Sa. 15.03.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

16:00

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

ÜBOL MA

BOL M

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

SpVgg Altenerding

TG Landshut II

TSV Taufkirchen/Vils

TSV Vilsbiburg

FC Bayern München

ASV Dachau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

23:37

23:34

So. 16.03.2025 12:00 BzK wD RRVfL Waldkraiburg II SVW Burghausen 12:33

Mi. 19.03.2025 18:00 BzL wD RR VfL Waldkraiburg TSV Simbach 28:17

Sa. 29.03.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

16:00

18:00

wMinis RR

wMinis RR

wMinis RR

wMinis RR

BzK mD
RR

BOL M

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg

Spieltag VfL Waldkraiburg*

SC Kirchdorf e. V.

TSV Indersdorf

TSV Wartenberg

SpVgg Altenerding II

MTV Pfaffenhofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

33:15

32:26

Sa. 05.04.2025 00:00 ÜBOL WB VfL Waldkraiburg spielfrei* 0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 16:30 BOL M VfL Waldkraiburg TSV 1861 Mainburg 19:26


